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10:00 AM | 11:00 AM | 12:00 PM
Monday, June 20, 2016 checkers Run/Jog/Hike lunch/break WeDo Lego WeDo Lego Summer Zip line open play
Tuesday, June 21, 2016 checkers tennis lunch/break WeDo Lego WeDo Lego worksheets laser tag open play
Wednesday, June 22, 2016 checkers tennis Picnic at Black Hill Park indoor activity open play
Thursday, June 23, 2016 checkers Field Trip Minecraft open play
Friday, June 24, 2016 checkers tennis lunch/break WeDo Lego WeDo Lego weekley blog laser tag open play
Monday, June 27, 2016 chess Run/Jog/Hike lunch/break WeDo Lego WeDo Lego Zip line open play
Tuesday, June 28, 2016 chess tennis lunch/break WeDo Lego WeDo Lego wf)L:IZI:neirts laser tag open play
Wednesday, June 29, 2016 chess tennis Picnic at Black Hill Park indoor activity open play
Thursday, June 30, 2016 chess Field Trip Minecraft open play
Friday, July 1, 2016 chess tennis lunch/break WeDo Lego WeDo Lego weekley blog laser tag open play
Monday, July 4, 2016
Tuesday, July 5, 2016 chess strength training lunch/break WeDo Lego WeDo Lego Summer laser tag open play
Wednesday, July 6, 2016 chess strength training Picnic at Black Hill Park worksheets indoor activity open play
Thursday, July 7, 2016 chess Field Trip Minecraft open play
Friday, July 8, 2016 chess strength training lunch/break WeDo Lego WeDo Lego weekley blog laser tag open play
Monday, July 11, 2016 checkers Run/Jog/Hike lunch/break WeDo Lego WeDo Lego Zip line open play
Tuesday, July 12, 2016 checkers strength training lunch/break WeDo Lego WeDo Lego wzlrjli::eirts laser tag open play
Wednesday, July 13, 2016 checkers strength training Picnic at Black Hill Park indoor activity open play
Thursday, July 14, 2016 checkers Field Trip Minecraft open play
Friday, July 15, 2016 checkers strength training lunch/break LittleBits Giz WeDo Lego weekly blog laser tag open play
Monday, July 18, 2016 chess Run/Jog/Hike lunch/break Gizmos, Gadgets, and Inventions Zip line open play
Tuesday, July 19, 2016 chess tennis tennis lunch/break Gizmos, Gadgets, and Inventions wzl:lzrr:]ezrts laser tag open play
Wednesday, July 20, 2016 chess tennis tennis Picnic at Black Hill Park indoor activity open play




SUMMER
2016

Thursday, July 21, 2016
Friday, July 22, 2016 chess
Monday, July 25, 2016 chess
Tuesday, July 26, 2016 chess
Wednesday, July 27, 2016
Thursday, July 28, 2016
Friday, July 29, 2016
Monday, August 1, 2016
Tuesday, August 2, 2016 checkers
Wednesday, August 3, 2016 checkers
Thursday, August 4, 2016 checkers
Friday, August 5, 2016 checkers
Monday, August 8, 2016
Tuesday, August 9, 2016 chess
Wednesday, August 10, 2016 chess
Thursday, August 11, 2016 chess
Friday, August 12, 2016 chess
Monday, August 15, 2016 chess
Tuesday, August 16, 2016 chess
Wednesday, August 17, 2016 chess
Thursday, August 18, 2016 chess
Friday, August 19, 2016 chess

9:00 AM
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chess
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10:00 AM
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Run/Jog/Hike
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Run/Jog/Hike

11:00 AM

12:00 PM
Field Trip
Iunch/break Gizmos, Gadgets, and Inventions
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Iunch/break Gizmos, Gadgets, and Inventions
Picnic at Black Hill Park
Field Trip
Iunch/break Gizmos, Gadgets, and Inventions
Iunch/break Gizmos, Gadgets, and Inventions
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Picnic at Black Hill Park
Field Trip
Iunch/break Gizmos, Gadgets, and Inventions
Iunch/break Gizmos, Gadgets, and Inventions

flag-football flag-football lunch/break Gizmos, Gadgets, and Inventions

flag-football flag-football

Picnic at Black Hill Park
Field Trip

flag-football flag-football lunch/break Gizmos, Gadgets, and Inventions

Run/Jog/Hike

flag-football flag-football lunch/break
flag-football flag-football

flag-football flag-football lunch/break

lunch/break Graphics/video
Graphics/video
Picnic at Black Hill Park
Field Trip

Graphics/video

Minecraft
weekly blog laser tag
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weekly blog laser tag
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indoor activity

Minecraft
weekly blog laser tag
NFL fantasy draft

summer laser tag

worksheets indoor activity

Minecraft
weekly blog laser tag

open play

open play
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